1
STAR-MAX GAS CHARBROILER
MODELS
6015CBB 6024CBB
6036CBB 6048CBB
6115RCBB 6124RCBB
6136RCBB 6148RCBB
Star

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
MODEL
Part
Number
Key
Number
       3/28/03   Rev. B
1 2R-Z0934 1/2/3/4 KNOB-CONTROL ALL
2 H3-Z3097 1 FRONT PANEL 6015CBB
H3-Z3024 1 FRONT PANEL 6024CBB
H3-Z3098 1 FRONT PANEL 6036CBB
H3-Z3099 1 FRONT PANEL 6048CBB
3 H3-T1026 1 GREASE DRAWER 6015CBB
H3-Y7045 1/2 GREASE DRAWER 6024CBB/6048CBB
H3-Y7044 1 GREASE DRAWER 6036CBB
4 G3-Y7047 2/2/2/4 SLIDE DRAWER ALL
5 2A-Z0314 4 LEG ALL
6 2K-Z3017 1 INLET PIPE ALL
7 H3-Z3082 2/2/2/4 DRAWER STOP ALL
8 H3-Z3020 1 INLET PIPE SUPPORT ALL
9 2J-Z3199 1 PRESSURE REGULATOR ALL
10 2C-6517 1/2/3/4 NUT 1/4-20 ALL
11 2C-Y9714 1/2/3/4 WASHER 1/4 ALL
12 H3-Z3100 1 BRACKET BURNER REAR 6015CBB
H3-Z3041 1 BRACKET BURNER REAR 6024CBB
H3-Z3101 1 BRACKET BURNER REAR 6036CBB
H3-Z3102 1 BRACKET BURNER REAR 6048CBB
13 G3-624038 1 GUARD WELD ASSY 6015CBB AGA
G3-624037 1 GUARD WELD ASSY 6024CBB AGA
G3-624039 1 GUARD WELD ASSY 6036CBB AGA
H3-648007 1 GUARD WELD ASSY 6048CBB AGA
14 2F-Z3035 1/2/3/4 BURNER ALL
15 2F-Z3036 1/2/3/4 DEFLECTOR ALL
16 2C-Z3154 1/2/3/4 BOLT 1/4-20 x 1 3/4 ALL
17 2F-Z3078 1/1/2 GRATE LAVA ROCK 15" 6015CBB/6036CBB/6048CBB
18 2F-Y7193 1/2/3/4 LAVA ROCK2 "8 LB" ALL
19 2F-Z3077 2/2/2 GRATE LAVA ROCK 24" 6024CBB/6036CBB/6048CBB
20 H3-Y8831 1 GRATE 3" 6015CBB
21 2F-Y8830 2/4/6/8 GRATE 6" ALL
22 H3-Z3040 1/2/3/4 BRACKET-BURNER FRONT ALL
23 H3-624219 1/2/3/4 TUBE-PILOT ASSY ALL
24 2P-1453 1 PLUG-PIPE ALL
25 2V-6671 1/2/3/4 VALVE-PILOT ALL
26 2A-Z3010 1/2/3/4 FITTING-ORIFICE ALL
27 2J-Z3032 1/2/3/4 HOOD BURNER #36 ALL
28 2J-Z3033 1/2/3/4 HOOD BURNER #49 ALL
29 2V-Y8832 1/2/3/4 VALVE-BURNER ALL
30 2M-Z3103 1 SIGN 15" CHARBROILER 6015CBB
2M-Z3022 1 SIGN 24" CHARBROILER 6024CBB
2M-Z3104 1 SIGN 36" CHARBROILER 6036CBB
2M-Z3105 1 SIGN 48" CHARBROILER 6048CBB
31 H3-Z3196 1/2/3/4 BRACKET-PILOT ALL
1
1
6015CBB, 6024CBB, 6036CBB and 6048CBB
Star-Max Gas Lava Rock Charbroiler-15", 24", 36", 48"
                 Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
Robert Behnke
Updated 03-08-04 rb
Robert Behnke
2F
Robert Behnke
ORIFICE NATURAL # 36
Robert Behnke
ORIFICE PROPANE # 50